

T.A-13/17

Present: Smita Gaurisaria, ADJ 2nd Court Tamluk, Incharge

Order Date 16.04.2019

Appellant files hazira.

P.O is on leave.

The case is adj. for ends of justice.

To 18.06.2019 for appearance.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist.

Judge 2nd Court, Tamluk