

Title Appeal - 13/2017

Present :- Kaberi Basu

Addl. District Judge

2nd Court, Tamluk

Order no. 32 dt. 07.08.24

Today is fixed for appearance and hearing of appeal.

Respondent file hazira.

Appellant file a petition prays for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed for ends of justice.

No further time will be granted on any ground.

To **19.02.25** for appearance and hearing of appeal for ends of justice.

Dic. & corr. by me:

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge

2nd Court, Tamluk

J.O code. WB00624

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. Judge

2nd Court, Tamluk

J.O code. WB00624