

Title Appeal - 13 of 2017

Present: Smt. Malati Karmakar.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk. In-charge

Order no.33 Dated 19.02.25

Today is fixed for appeal hearing.

Respondent no.4 files hazira.

Appellant files a petition praying for time for hearing appeal which is considered and allowed.

Court is vacant.

Case is adjourned for this day.

To **24.06.25** for appeal hearing.

sd/-

Addl. Dist. Judge 2nd Court,
Tamluk, Purba Mrdinipur. I/C
J.O Code WB00643