

Title Appeal 13 of 2017

Present: Sri Mandip Saha Roy.
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.

Order no.35 Dated 24.07.25

Today is fixed for appeal hearing.

Respondent no.4 files hazira.

Appellant files a petition praying for time for hearing appeal which is considered and allowed.

The Case is adjourned for this day.

To **06.09.25** for appeal hearing.

Dic. and Corr. by me

sd/-

Addl. Dist. Judge 2nd Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur .
J.O Code WB00986

sd/-

Addl. Dist. Judge 2nd Court,
Tamluk, Purba Mrdinipur.
J.O Code WB00986