

Title Appeal 13 of 2017

Present: Sri Mandip Saha Roy

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.

Order no.37 Dat 15.12.25

Today is fixed for appeal hearing.

Both appellant and respondent no.4 file hazira.

The case recored is taken up for hearing.

Argument heard in part.

To **09.03.26** for further argument.

Dic. and Corr. by me

sd/-

Addl. Dist. Judge 2nd Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.
J.O Code WB00986

sd/-

Addl. Dist. Judge 2nd Court,
Tamluk, Purba Mrdinipur.
J.O Code WB00986